
Day Date Details
Week 3(A)

Monday Aug 06-09 Y7 Group 5 at Colo 

Aug 06-10 Y7 Religious Education Assessment Task 3 Sacred Scripture - In Class Examination - 25% 

Week 5(A)
Monday Aug 20-31 Y7 Music Assessment Task 3 Performance - 25% 

Week 6(B)
Wednesday Aug 29 Y7 Technology Assessment Task 2 Written Assignment - 10% 

Friday Aug 31 Y7 Science Assessment Task 3 Depth Study (Space Project) - 20% 

Week 7(A)
Monday Sep 03-05 Y7 French Assessment Task 3 Unit 3 - Personal Identity Task (Aural & Written & Multimedia Profile 

submission) - 30% 

Sep 03-06 Y7 Group 6 at Colo 

Friday Sep 07 Y7 English Assessment Task 3 Fantasy Narrative and Map - 25% 

Week 8(B)
Monday Sep 10 Y7 History Assessment Task 3 Research Essay: Medieval Europe - 30% 

Thursday Sep 13 Y7 Japanese Assessment Task 3 Topic Task 3: Assighment Reading, Speaking, Writing - 25% 

Friday Sep 14 Y7 Mandarin Assessment Task 3 Topic Task 3 Food Assignment & Listening Test - 25% 

Week 9(A)
Monday Sep 17-18 Y7 Mathematics Assessment Task 3 ATB - 25% 

Sep 17-21 Y7 PDHPE Assessment Task 4 Team Sport Skills - Basketball - 25% 

Sep 17-21 Y7 Visual Arts Assessment Task 3 Frames - 15% 

Week 10(B)
Monday Sep 24-27 Y7 Group 7 at Colo 

Term Program Report
Between 24 Jul 2018 and 27 Sep 2018


